Stainless Steel Banding
  Application
• Used to attached communications equipment and
hardware to wood, steel, fiberglass, and concrete poles
Construction
• Corrosion resistant stainless steel material
o Grades available
▪ 201 and 304 stainless steel
o Banding widths available
▪ .500”, .75”, and 1.25”
Features
• Allows for quick installation to a variety of pole materials
• No pole drilling required
• Forms over any shape pole
• Cut to length allows technician to adapt installation to any
pole diameter
• Optional red plastic carrier
Mounting Options
• Secured to poles with either:
o Ear Lock style buckle
▪ Low cost option and requires the use of a
tensioning tool
o Bolt Style buckle
▪ Requires only a wrench to install
Ordering Information
EAR LOCK STYLE BOLTED STYLE
MULTI PURPOSE MCTR
Part Number Banding Size Length (ft.)
Stainless Steel
Grade Thickness (in.) Color Packaging Carton Qty.
SI-SSB-.500-100-201 1/2" 100 201 0.03 Box 5
SI-SSB-.500-100-201-R 1/2" 100 201 0.03 Platic Tote 5
SI-SSB-.750-100-201 3/4" 100 201 0.03 Box 5
SI-SSB-.750-100-201-R 3/4" 100 201 0.03 Platic Tote 5
SI-SSB-1.25-100-201 1 1/4" 100 201 0.044 Box 1
SI-SSB-.750-100-304 3/4" 100 304 0.03 Box 5
SI-SSB-.750-100-304-R 3/4" 100 304 0.03 Platic Tote 5
SI-SSB-1.25-100-304 1 1/4" 100 304 0.044 Box 1
SI-SSB-.750-100-316BLK 3/4" 100 316 0.03 Black Box 5
SI-SSB-.750-100-316BLK-R 3/4" 100 316 0.03 Black Platic Tote 5
Part Number Style Banding Size
Stainless Steel
Grade Inner Pack Qty Carton Qty
SI-ELB-.500-201 Ear Lock 1/2" 201 100 500
SI-ELB-.750-201 Ear Lock 3/4" 201 100 500
SI-ELB-1.25-201 Ear Lock 1 1/4" 201 25
SI-ELB-.750-304 Ear Lock 3/4" 304 100 500
SI-ELB-1.25-304 Ear Lock 1 1/4" 304 25
SI-ELB-.750-316-BLK Ear Lock 3/4" 316 100 500
MBAB-38 Bolted 3/4" Aluminum 24
MBAB-58 Bolted 1 1/4" Aluminum 24
Part # Style Banding Size Material Stud Size Description Carton Qty
MHDBB-1511-H Multi Purpose 3/4" or 1 1/4" Aluminum 5/8" x 2" Heavy Duty 24
MHDBB-1511-H3H Multi Purpose 3/4" or 1 1/4" Aluminum 5/8" x 3" Grade 5 Heavy Duty 24
MHDBB-1511-H3.5H Multi Purpose 3/4" or 1 1/4" Aluminum 5/8" x 3.5" Grade 5 Heavy Duty 24
MCTR Cable Tie Retainer 3/4" or 1 1/4" Aluminum 50
50
MBSD-38 Service Drop 3/4" or 1 1/4" Steel 50
SI-0015-1 Service Drop 3/4" Steel 100
MD-4080 Gen Purpose Mount 3/4" or 1 1/4" Galv. Steel 13/16" hole 10" x 5" channel 5
MD-4080-BS1 Gen Purpose Mount 3/4" or 1 1/4" Galv. Steel 5/8" x 3.5" 10" x 5" channel 5
MD-4080-BS2 Gen Purpose Mount 3/4" or 1 1/4" Galv. Steel (2) 5/8" x 3.5" 14 x 5" channel 5